

202 S. Live Oak Suite B
Tomball, TX 77375
Website: www.amerescosolar.com
281-351-0031
281-378-2304
Prepared by: Travis Tomczyszyn

QUOTE

DATE	12/22/2020
QUOTE #	
CUSTOMER ID	
VALID UNTIL	

CUSTOMER

Sonia Phillips
Floodplain Administrator/Drainage
Engineer
Engineering
City of League City
500 W Walker St
League City, Texas 77573

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	TAXED	AMOUNT
05M 5 WATT 12V SOLAR MODULE WITH 18-2 CABLE, C1D2	\$60	7		-
				420.00
VLS-VPM-BSP-MILL, SIDE OF POLE MOUNT FOR 05M	14.50	7		-
				101.50
HPM5-10 HARDWARE FOR VLS-VPM-BSP-MILL	1.50	7		-
				10.50
				-

Subtotal	\$	532.00
TAXABLE	\$	-
Tax rate		
Tax due	\$	-
Shipping		14.00
TOTAL	\$	546.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

QUOTE IS VALID FOR 60 DAYS

If you have any questions about this price quote, please contact
Travis Tomczyszyn 281-378-2304 or Email: ttom@ameresco.com

Thank You For Your Business!



Campbell Scientific Inc
815 West 1800 North • Logan, Utah 84321-1784
Phone 435.227.9000 • Fax 435.227.9091
Fed. I.D. #87-0305157 • DUNS#06-798-0730

Quote Number	188147
Quote Date	08-06-20
Valid Through Date	02-26-21
Quoted By	Kevin Randall
Customer Number	96868
Est. Ship ARO	14 to 21 Days ARO
Page	1

Domestic Sales Quotation

Q U O T E	Sonia Phillips City of League City 500 W Walker St League City, TX 77573 United States
-----------------------	--

S H I P T O	City of League City 500 W Walker St League City, TX 77573
--------------------------------	---

Contact:	Sonia Phillips	Cust RFQ:	
Phone:	281-554-1498	Terms:	Check, Wire, or Card
Fax:		Freight Terms:	PP&A
Email:	Sonia.Phillips@leaguecitytx.gov	Incoterm:	FOB Logan, UT

Li	Model	Part	Description	Qty	UM	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1		33740	HCFC Panel w/CR300, SD-125EL & AL200	7	EA	2,100.00	14,700.00
2		NOTE	Frequencies to be programmed into CR300 171.0250 171.8250 170.2250 169.4250	1	EA	0.00	0.00
SUBTOTAL							\$14,700.00
TAX							\$0.00
EST. FREIGHT							\$61.36
EST. TOTAL							\$14,761.36

This Quote is for Domestic purposes only. To place an order, please contact us at (435) 227-9090 or orders@campbellsci.com and reference the above Quote Number.

Terms and conditions with Campbell Scientific Inc. are governed by the terms found at <http://www.campbellsci.com/terms>.
Banking details will never be done via unsolicited email.



DOMESTIC PAYMENT OPTIONS

- **100% Prepayment**

EFT/ACH or Company Check only – Orders are released for production to start building upon receipt of funds. ** All wire fees are the responsibility of the customer.*

- **Wire Transfer – ***All wire fees are the responsibility of the Customer***

Wells Fargo Bank Northwest NA
1047 S 100 W Ste 170
Logan, UT 84321

- SWIFT Code: WFBIUS6SSLC
- ABA Number: 121000248
- ACH Routing Number: 124002971

Deposit only account — 6732597965

- **Check**

Checks can be mailed to:
Attn: Accounts Receivable
Campbell Scientific, Inc.
815 W 1800 N
Logan, UT 84321-1784

- **All major Credit Cards – MasterCard, VISA, American Express, Discover**

- **Credit Terms (Net 30) **upon approval***

How To Apply for Net 30 Terms

Approved companies can purchase on credit and be invoiced later. To apply for credit terms with Campbell Scientific, complete the Credit Application Form at

<https://www.campbellsci.com/credit-application>



December 22, 2020

Quote # 00004961A

Quotation

High Sierra Electronics, Inc.

155 Spring Hill Dr., Suite 106
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Phone: 530-273-2080
Email: sales@hsierra.com

Bill To:

City of League City 500 W Walker Street League City TX 77573
--

Ship To:

City of League City 500 W Walker Street League City TX 77573 United States

Sales Contact	Payment Terms
Sue Swenor	Net 30 Days

Shipping Terms	Shipping Method
Ex Works	UPS - Ground

Notes: 4-6 Weeks ARO

Part Number	Product Description	Qty	Qty Type	Unit Price	Sub Total
2400-15	Rain Gauge Top Section for Slotted Standpipe (12 Diameter). Includes Tipping Bucket Mechanism and 25 Signal Cable with MS-Connector. (Cal: 1mmTip) Note: White Powdercoat Finish.	7.00	EA	\$815.00	\$5,705.00
					\$5,705.00

Other Charges

Charge Name	Charge Amount
Shipping – Classified as Over-Sized Shipment per UPS	\$640.00

Other Charges	\$640.00
Subtotal	\$6,345.00
Calculated Tax	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$6,345.00



EnclosureHub
Enclosures **on Demand**

Quotation

Quote Number: AML08620Y24 Rev 1

12/28/20

OEM/End User: City of League City
500 W. Walker St

City/State: League City. TX 77573

Attention: Sonia Phillips

Email: Sonia.Phillips@leaguecitytx.gov

Phone: 281-554-1498

Fax:

We are pleased to quote you, on the materials requested as follows:

Part Number	Description	Qty	Price
N4X-302412	304 Stainless Steel 30x24x12	7	\$627.15 each
V3024	Back Panel 30x24	7	\$28.90 each
Total		14	\$4592.35

Quotation Validity: 60 Days

Shipment: Currently in stock. Freight is included.

Payment terms: Net 30 days with approved terms application or major credit card.

Freight: Freight is included in the price of the item.

Thank you, for choosing EnclosureHub for your enclosure needs. We look forward to supplying these items for you.

Sincerely,
Angela Lawrence

EnclosureHub · a Scott Fetzer Company
4799 West 150th Street · Cleveland, Ohio 44131
(800) 325-4935 www.enclosurehub.com

Acme Brass & Alum. Mfg. Co. ,

5406 Elm Street

Houston, Texas 77081

Quote

DATE	P.O. #
12/23/2020	Revised

NAME / ADDRESS
City of League City 500 W. Walker St. League City, TX 77573

			PROJECT
DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
Large Heavy Duty water level radar swing arm, 48" out and 54" tall	4	1,031.00	4,124.00
Delivery, by Acme Truck		135.00	135.00
Resale		0.00%	0.00
		TOTAL	\$4,259.00

Date 22 Dec 2020
Quotation Number 20-019132
Valid For

Bill To:
City of League City
500 W. Walker St
League City, Texas 77573

Ship To:
City of League City
500 W. Walker St
League City, Texas 77573

RLS & CBS

No	Part #	Product Description	Qty	Unit Price (USD)	Ext. Price (USD)
1	6310900192S	OTT RLS 25.3 GHz RADAR LEVEL SENSOR w/ SDI_12/4_20 mA dd OTT RLS 25.3 GHz RADAR LEVEL SENSOR w/ SDI_12/4_20 mA	4.0	2,990.95	11,963.80
2	63.200.001.9.25	CBS, 15M, High Accuracy Bubbler 1/8"	4.0	3,025.80	12,103.20
Group Subtotal Price					24,067.00

Notes:

Payment Terms	
Freight Terms	EXW - Ex Works Origin
Expected Delivery Time	
Sales Tax	Proof of tax exempt status or payment of sales tax is the responsibility of the buyer

USD

Total Price :	24,067.00
Tax :	TBD
Freight :	391.00
Grand Total Price :	24,458.00

If you have any questions or need further information, please don't hesitate to contact me. I look forward to hearing from you soon.

Sincerely,
Nicholas Panyard
Email: nicholas.panyard@otthydromet.com, Phone: +1 512-632-2680
Prepared by: Nicholas Panyard

Terms and Conditions

STANDARD SIMPLIFIED SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES ^{1,2,3} <i>Pricing Effective 8/31/2019</i>					
Total Price of Merchandise Ordered	Standard Surface (Mainland USA)	Second Day Delivery (Mainland USA)	Next Day Delivery (Mainland USA)	Second Day Delivery (Alaska & Hawaii)	Next Day Delivery (Alaska & Hawaii)
\$0.00 - \$49.99	\$11.99	\$29.99	\$55.93	\$48.14	\$91.51
\$50.00 - \$149.99	\$19.06	\$56.18	\$106.00	\$80.56	\$153.15
\$150.00 - \$349.99	\$33.48	\$89.32	\$181.94	\$112.71	\$219.36
\$350.00 - \$649.99	\$46.63	\$121.94	\$242.50	\$152.43	\$295.17
\$650.00 - \$949.99	\$58.77	\$127.42	\$266.65	\$157.77	\$297.40
\$950.00 - \$1,999.99	\$73.94	\$157.23	\$332.46	\$187.11	\$362.04
\$2,000.00 - \$3,999.99	\$85.36	\$167.09	\$342.29	\$194.36	\$369.69
\$4,000.00 - \$5,999.99	\$98.96	\$173.55	\$358.82	\$195.26	\$380.35
\$6,000.00 - \$7,999.99	\$116.93	\$197.60	\$408.56	\$215.38	\$415.24
\$8,000.00 - \$9,999.99	\$133.43	\$224.55	\$438.79	\$240.27	\$455.68
Over \$10,000	2% of Net Order Value	4% of Net Order Value	6% of Net Order Value	4% of Net Order Value	6% of Net Order Value

All purchases of Sutron products and/or services are expressly and without limitation subject to Sutron's corporate Terms and Conditions of Sale, incorporated herein by reference and published on Sutron's website at <http://www.sutron.com/terms-of-sale/>. These Terms and Conditions are contained directly and/or by reference in Sutron's offer, order acknowledgment, and invoice documents. The first of the following acts constitutes an acceptance of Sutron's offer and not a counteroffer and creates a contract of sale ("Contract") in accordance with these Terms and Conditions: (i) Buyer's issuance of a purchase order document against Sutron's offer; (ii) acknowledgement of Buyer's order by Sutron; or (iii) commencement of any performance by Sutron pursuant to Buyer's order. Provisions contained in Buyer's purchase documents (including electronic commerce interfaces) that materially alter, add to or subtract from the provisions of these Terms and Conditions of Sale are not a part of the Contract. No order shall be binding upon Sutron unless and until accepted by Sutron in writing, and until Channel Partner and all principals complete all compliance screening required by Sutron. Due to International regulations, a U.S. Department of Commerce Export License may be required.

Sutron reserves the right to approve specific shipping agents. Wooden boxes suitable for ocean shipment are extra. Specify final destination to ensure proper documentation and packing suitable for International transport. In addition, Sutron may require:

1. A statement of intended end-use;
2. Certification that the intended end use does not relate to proliferation of weapons of mass destruction (prohibited nuclear end use, chemical / biological weapons, missile technology); and
3. Certification that the goods will not be diverted contrary to U.S. law.

ORDER TERMS:

- Terms are Subject to Credit Review.
- Please reference the quotation number on your purchase order.
- Sales tax is not included. Applicable sales tax will be added to the invoice based on the U.S. destination, if applicable provide a resale/exemption certificate.
- Shipments will be prepaid and added to invoices unless otherwise specified.
- Sutron standard terms and conditions apply to all sales (see above Terms and Conditions).
- Additional terms and conditions apply to orders for service partnerships.
- Prices do not include delivery of product unless noted above.
- Lead time is 60 days unless otherwise noted.